Printed: 2024-04-27T17:58:25.982053Z[GMT] Ce nte rcru ISQS
https://center.cruises
+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises
Cruise Company

azamara cruises 10 Nights, from Cape Town
on the cruise ship Cruise ID : #30,679,356
Azamara Quest Journey Start Date: Tue 21 Jan 2020
Journey End Date: Fri 31 Jan 2020

Count Nights: 10 nights


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

—
-—

PORT

Cape Town
South Africa

Day at sea
Sea

Port Elizabeth

South Africa

Day at sea
Sea

Richards Bay
South Africa

Durban
South Africa

East London
South Africa

Day at sea
Sea

Cape Town
South Africa

Cape Town
South Africa

Cape Town
South Africa

DATE

Tue 21 Jan

Wed 22 Jan

Thu 23 Jan

Fri 24 Jan

Sat 25 Jan

Sun 26 Jan

Mon 27 Jan

Tue 28 Jan

Wed 29 Jan

Thu 30 Jan

Fri 31 Jan

Short Cruise Program

ARRIVAL

07:00

06:30

07:30

13:00

08:00

DEPARTURE

18:00

21:00

21:00

18:00

19:00



Printed: 2024-04-27T17:58:25.982261Z[GMT]



	Center cruises
	Azamara Cruises
	Azamara Quest
	10 nights, from Cape Town
	Cape Town
	Day at sea
	Port Elizabeth
	Day at sea
	Richards Bay
	Durban
	East London
	Day at sea
	Cape Town
	Cape Town
	Cape Town


