Center cruises https://center.cruises +38 (050) 336-99-90 sales@center.cruises

Cruise Company Azamara Cruises 10 nights, from Cape Town on the cruise ship Azamara Quest Journey Start Date: Tue 21 Jan 2020

Journey End Date: Fri 31 Jan 2020 Count Nights: 10 nights

Short Cruise Program

DAY	PORT	DATE	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE
1	Cape Town South Africa	Tue 21 Jan	-	18:00
2	<mark>Day at sea</mark> Sea	Wed 22 Jan	-	-
3	Port Elizabeth South Africa	Thu 23 Jan	07:00	21:00
4	<mark>Day at sea</mark> Sea	Fri 24 Jan	-	-
5	Richards Bay South Africa	Sat 25 Jan	06:30	21:00
6	<mark>Durban</mark> South Africa	Sun 26 Jan	07:30	18:00
7	East London South Africa	Mon 27 Jan	13:00	19:00
8	<mark>Day at sea</mark> Sea	Tue 28 Jan	-	-
9	Cape Town South Africa	Wed 29 Jan	08:00	-
10	Cape Town South Africa	Thu 30 Jan	-	-
11	Cape Town South Africa	Fri 31 Jan	-	-